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First name Surname Organisation Country Email 

Antje Grotheer Bremen State Parliament Germany a.grotheer@spd-bremen.de 

Arjen  Donkersloot Buck Consultants International The Netherlands arjen.donkersloot@bciglobal.com 

Axel Kristiansen Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark axel.kristiansen@northsearegion.eu 

Barney  Crockett Aberdeen City Council  UK lordprovost@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

Bart van Duyl ERAC The Netherlands bartvanduyl@erac.nl 

Beate Marie Johnsen Vest-Agder county Norway bejo0212@gmail.com 

Ben Daumiller European Institute for Innovation Germany b.daumiller@eifi.eu 

Ben L.J. van Os Province of Drenthe The Netherlands b.os@Drenthe.nl 

Camilla Bruun Sørensen Vordingborg Erhverv  Denmark cbs@vordingborgerhverv.dk 

Carsten Westerholt Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark carsten.westerholt@northsearegion.eu 

Chris Barnett Canal & River Trust UK chris.barnett@canalrivertrust.org.uk 

Christian Byrith Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark christian.byrith@northsearegion.eu 

Christoffer Villsen Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark christoffer.villsen@northsearegion.eu 

Cornelia Claudia Dominicus Dutch Enterprise Agency The Netherlands claudia.dominicus@rvo.nl 

Dag Hultefors Region Halland Sweden dag.hultefors@regionhalland.se 

Daria Abolina Municipilaty of Almere The Netherlands dabolina@almere.nl 

Dawn Marie Syvertsen Telemark County Council Norway dawn.syvertsen@t-fk.no 
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First name Surname Organisation Country Email 

Deirdre Buist-Murphy Province of Drenthe The Netherlands d.buist@drenthe.nl 

Dino Keljalic Region Örebro County Sweden dino.keljalic@regionorebrolan.se 

Elsje  Duimel Ministry of Agriculture, Nature and Food Quality The Netherlands E.Duimel@minez.nl 

Emily Shephard MHCLG, UK gov UK emily.shephard@communities.gsi.gov.uk 

Erik Kursetgjerde More and Romsdal County  Norway erikkursetgjerde@gmail.com 

Eveline Buyck City of Bruges Belgium eveline.buyck@brugge.be 

Evite van Winkoop Municipality Groningen The Netherlands evite.van.winkoop@groningen.nl 

Françoise 
van den Broek-
Serlé City of Emmen The Netherlands f.vandenbroek@emmen.nl 

Gerard McGovern University of Oldenburg Germany gerard.mcgovern@uol.de 

Gino Dehullu City of Roeselare Belgium gino.dehullu@roeselare.be 

Gitte de Vries Province of Antwerp Belgium gitte.devries@provincieantwerpen.be 

Gregg Jones CPMR Belgium gregg.jones@crpm.org 

Grioghair McCord KIMO UK info@kimo.shetland.org 

Haije Arend 
Leendert Mintjes Maritieme Academie Harlingen The Netherlands a.mintjes@maritiemeacademie.nl 

Hanne Witters Provincie Antwerpen Belgium Hanne.Witters@provincieantwerpen.be 

Henrik Michael Jensen Central Denmark Region Denmark Henrik.Jensen@ru.rm.dk 
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First name Surname Organisation Country Email 

Herman Kiesel Howest Belgium herman.kiesel@howest.be 

Isabella Leong North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark isabella.leong@northsearegion.eu 

Jan Nærsnes Vestfold Fylkeskommune Norway Janerik.naersnes@vfk.no 

Jan  Kløvstad Aust-Agder fylkesting Norway jan.klovstad@venstre.no 

Jeanette Rotchell University of Hull UK j.rotchell@hull.ac.uk 

Jean-Pierre Halkin DG regio Belgium jean-pierre.halkin@ec.eoropa.eu 

Jenny Thomsen Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark jenny.thomsen@northsearegion.eu 

Jens Henrik møller GEMBA Denmark jm@gemba.dk 

Jesper Jönsson Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark jesper.joensson@northsearegion.eu 

Jesse Luttik Rijkswaterstaat The Netherlands jesse.luttik@rws.nl 

Jimmy Gray Highland Council UK jimmy.gray.cllr@highland.gov.uk 

Joanne Scobie East of Scotland European Consortium (ESEC) UK esecscobiej@angus.gov.uk 

Johan Scholte Provincie Drenthe The Netherlands j.scholte@drenthe.nl 

Johannes Betz Port of Hamburg Marketing Germany betz@hafen-hamburg.de 

John Lamb Southend on Sea Borough Council UK cllrlamb@southend.gov.uk 

John  Reynolds Aberdeen City Council  UK jreynolds@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

Jon Halvard Eide NSC / Vest-Agder County Council Norway jonhalvard.eide@vaf.no 
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First name Surname Organisation Country Email 

Julie-Ann Shiraishi City of Hamburg Germany julie-ann.shiraishi@sk.hamburg.de 

Julio Delva Provincie Oost-Vlaanderen Belgium julio.delva@oost-vlaanderen.be 

Justin Den Hartog Dutch Marine Energy Centre The Netherlands justin@dutchmarineenergy.com 

Jörg Wilke Northern Institute of Thinking Germany info@joergwilke.de 

Jörn Josef Boll Maritieme Academie Harlingen The Netherlands j.boll@maritiemeacademie.nl 

Jørgen Hansen North Denmark Region Denmark joergen.h@rn.dk 

Kate Clarke Hordaland County Council Norway kate.clarke@hfk.no 

Katharina  Erdmenger Federal Ministry for Transport Germany katharina.erdmenger@bmvi.bund.de 

Katja Pollow Ebner Stolz Partnergsellschaft mbB Germany Katja.Pollow@ebnerstolz.de 

Kees  Schoeller Saxion University of Applied Sciences The Netherlands k.scholler@saxion.nl  

Keith Fisken South East of Scotland Transport Partnership UK keith.fisken@sestran.gov.uk 

Kerstin Brunnström North Sea Commission/Region Västra Götaland Sweden kerstin.brunnstrom@vgregion.se 

Kia Sofie Abildtrup Region Syddanmark Denmark kisa@rsyd.dk 

Kira Petersen Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark kira.petersen@northsearegion.eu 

Kjersti Helene Garberg Østfold County Council Norway kjegar@ostfoldfk.no 

Kåre Pettersen Vestfold fylkeskommune Norway Kare.pettersen@vfk.no 

Leif Harald Hanssen Trøndelag County Norway leiha@trondelagfylke.no 
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First name Surname Organisation Country Email 

Leo Hellinga Municipality of Groningen The Netherlands leo.hellinga@groningen.nl 

Liesbet Lefevere Province of West Flanders Belgium liesber.lefevere@west-vlaanderen.be 

Lise Espersen Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark lise.espersen@northsearegion.eu 

Louise Napier Aberdeen City Council UK lnapier@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

Machteld van Dijk European and Regional Affairs Consultants (ERAC) The Netherlands machteldvandijk@erac.nl 

Mads Møller Thomsen North Denmark Region Denmark mads.t@rn.dk 

Magnus Engelbrektsson CPMR North Sea Commission Sweden magnus.engelbrektsson@vgregion.se 

Malena Ripken COAST - University of Oldenburg, Germany Germany malena.ripken@uni-oldenburg.de 

Margrethe Corneliussen Østfold fylkeskommune Norway marcor1@ostfoldfk.no  

Marta Rongved Dixon Hordaland county council Norway marta.dixon@hfk.no 

Martijn de Vries New Energy Coalition The Netherlands m.devries@newenergycoalition.org 

Martijn Warmerdam Reeleaf BV The Netherlands m.warmerdam@reeleaf.nl 

Martin Theis Ebner Stolz Partnerschaft mbB Germany Martin.Theis@ebnerstolz.de 

Mike Mannaart KIMO UK info@kimo.shetland.org 

Monika von Haaren 
Lower Saxon Ministry for Federal and European Affairs 
and Regional Development Germany monika.vonhaaren@mb.niedersachsen.de 

Nils Harald Rennestraum Vest-Agder county Norway nhr@politiker.vaf.no 
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Olaf  Dr Zeike HPC Hamburg Port Consulting GmbH Germany o.zeike@hpc-hamburg.de 

Paul Stephens Mr UK pstephens@gwct.org.uk 

Paulien Kooistra Provincie Drenthe The Netherlands p.kooistra@drenthe.nl 

Per Joergen Olafsen Vestfold County Council Norway perjoergeno@vfk.no 

Peter Krämer Free Hanseatic City of Bremen Germany peter.kraemer@bau.bremen.de 

Pieter  Faber Cities Northern Netherlands EU Office Belgium p.faber@citiesnorthernnetherlands.eu 

Pim Bonne Flemish Ministry of Mobility and Public Works Belgium pim.bonne@mow.vlaanderen.be 

Rachel Macleod Scottish Government UK rachel.macleod@gov.scot 

Ragni  
MacQueen 
Leifson UiA Norway ragniml@uia.no 

Renske Stumpel Groningen municipality The Netherlands Renske.stumpel@groningen.nl 

Robbert van Hasselt Maritieme Academie Harlingen The Netherlands r.v.hasselt@idmm.nl 

Saira Ali City of Bradford District Council UK Saira.ali@bradford.gov.uk 

Sarah Holsen Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark sarah.holsen@northsearegion.eu 

Siv hemsett vest-agder fylkeskommune Norway she@vaf.no 

Sofie Forfang Interreg North Sea Region Programme Secretariat Denmark sofie.forfang@northsearegion.eu 

Stefan Bergsma Province of Fryslân The Netherlands s.bergsma@fryslan.frl 

 


